FORM WED 1504		12-08-2000
FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	cp. \$ alm l	101261535
		se record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	1171	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Cabo Distributin	g Company, Inc.	Name: Oro Real Imports, L.L.C.
		Internal Address:
	□ A constitution	Street Address: 1908 Augusta Drive #2
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ California		City Houston State Texas ZIP 77057
		☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association
OtherAdditional name(s) of conveying party		- 1000
No.	(103) MANAGES	☐ Limited Partnership
3. Nature of Conveyance:		K Corporation-State Texas Tailed 13-bi
Assignment	☐ Merger	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, commenc representative
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	designation is attached: Yes T
Other		designation is attached: Yes (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)
Execution date: - March	5, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or regist		
A. Trademark Applica		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
		2,092,120
	Additional numbers attach	ied? Yes X No
5 N		
5. Name and address of party to veconcerning document should be		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: James		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Internal Address:James	P. Hanrath P.C.	7. Total fee (57 CFR 5.41)
(M0000)2)	X Enclosed check attached hereto
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 415 W.	Washington Stree	ŧ
Suite 2	16	8. Deposit account number:
City Waukegan State	_IL ZP_60085	
City Haukegan State		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.		
To the hest of my knowledge of	nd helief the foregoing informa	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.		
James P. Hann	ath You	nes / / faural January 7, 2000
Name of Person Signing	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Signature Date
Reg. No. 31,9	65	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
		L
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/04)	- -	
	Do not deta	ch this portion
Mail documents to be recorded	ith required cover sheet information	ation to:
00 DIEGNAN 00000535 5025750	`	atents and Trademarks
40.00 OP		ssignments on, D.C. 20231
Public burden reporti		is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document
to be recorded, inclu	ding time for reviewing the do	cument and gathering the data needed, and completing
		nts regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office
		roject, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office
- Iranangerii datu k		-y, (,

TRADEMARK REEL: 002019 FRAME: 0867

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTRATION OF A MARK

WHEREAS Cabo Distributing Co., Inc. a California corporation of 9657 E. Rush &t. So. El Monte, Ca. 91733, is the owner of the mark TENOCH, which is registered in the United States Patent andiwrademark Office in International Class 33, Registration No. 2,092,120 dated August 26, 1997 and

WHEREAS Oro Real Imports, L.L.C., a Texas corporation of 1908 Augusta Drive #2 Houston, Tx. 77057, is desirous of acquring said mark and the registration thereof,

NOW, THEREFOR, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Cabo Distributing CO., Inc does hereby assign unto the said Oro Real Imports, L.L.C. all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the goodwill of the business, symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration therefor.

RECORDED: 01/07/2000

CABO DISTRIBUTING CO., INC.

ederico G. Cabo

President

TRADEMARK REEL: 002019 FRAME: 0868